

Menu Thai

R e s t a u r a n t

Allergy advice : Most of our dishes contain oyster sauce, fish sauce, garlic, Soya, Gluten, Cooking wine, some of dishes may contain these 14 Allergens Key

ALLERGENS KEY

[Ce]	CELERY
[G]	CEREALS (GLUTEN)
[C]	CRUSTACEANS
[E]	EGG
[F]	FISH
[L]	LUPIN
[M]	MILK
[Mo]	MOLLUSCS
[Mu]	MUSTARD
[N]	NUT
[P]	PEANUTS
[Se]	SESAME SEEDS
[S]	SOYA
[SD]	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
[*]	May contain allergens

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to begin produced in the kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens as well as products that have been produced by suppliers. Any guests with an allergy should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team for information on the allergen content of our food

If you have any allergies to these products please inform us before ordering.